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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/05/2013 8:00 am Upper School Classroom Visit Day/Parent Information

Session
Campus Center Board Room

Wed 02/06/2013 8:00 am 7th & 8th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent Information
Session

Campus Center Board Room

Thu 02/07/2013 8:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent
Information Session

Campus Center Board Room

Fri 02/08/2013 All Day PNAIS US Diversity Leadership Retreat Humanities Seminar Room
Field House Overlake South Court
Field House Overlake North Court
Discovery Hall
The Overlake School
Campus Center Main

Sat 02/09/2013 All Day PNAIS US Diversity Leadership Retreat Humanities Seminar Room
Field House Overlake South Court
Field House Overlake North Court
Discovery Hall
The Overlake School
Campus Center Main

Mon 02/11/2013 8:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent
Information Session

Campus Center Board Room

Mon 02/11/2013 7:00 pm 11th Grade ParentNet Library Main
Tue 02/12/2013 11:20 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation Valentine Desserts Campus Center Alumni Room
Tue 02/12/2013 7:00 pm 7th Grade ParentNet Library Main
Wed 02/13/2013 8:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent

Information Session
Campus Center Board Room

Wed 02/13/2013 7:00 pm 8th Grade Information Night Discovery Hall
Fri 02/15/2013 8:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent

Information Session
Campus Center Board Room

Mon 02/25/2013 9:00 am 8th Grade 100 Days Event TLC Student Center
Mon 02/25/2013 6:00 pm Board of Trustees Meeting Campus Center Board Room
Tue 02/26/2013 8:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent

Information Session
Campus Center Board Room

Wed 02/27/2013 6:00 pm Boys Varsity and JV Basketball Banquet The Overlake School
Campus Center Main

Thu 02/28/2013 8:00 am 5th and 6th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent
Information Session

Campus Center Board Room

Fri 03/01/2013 8:00 am 5th Grade Classroom Visit Day/Parent Information
Session

Campus Center Board Room
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Sat 03/02/2013 3:30 pm Dinner Between Shows for US Musical Campus Center Main

Campus Center Kitchen
Sat 03/02/2013 9:00 pm US Musical Afterparty Campus Center Main
Mon 03/04/2013 7:00 pm 5th Grade ParentNet Library Main
Tue 03/05/2013 7:00 pm 6th Grade ParentNet Library Main
Thu 03/14/2013 9:00 am US Course Registration Meeting Fulton PAC-Theater
Thu 03/14/2013 7:00 pm US Curriculum Night Discovery Hall
Sat 03/16/2013 9:00 am Global Health Symposium Science Classrooms

Math Classrooms
Library Main
Discovery Hall
Campus Center Main

Mon 03/18/2013 7:00 pm College Night for Seniors Discovery Hall
Wed 03/20/2013 9:15 am Back-to-the-Classroom The Overlake School
Wed 03/20/2013 7:00 pm 8th Grade ParentNet Library Main
Thu 03/21/2013 7:00 am Staff Latte Cart Campus Center Main
Thu 03/21/2013 8:15 am PFSA Discovery Hall
Thu 03/21/2013 6:30 pm Admitted Student Reception Fulton PAC-Theater

Fulton PAC-Gallery/Lobby 
Fulton PAC-Choir Room 
Fulton PAC-Black Box
Fulton PAC-Band Room

Fri 03/22/2013 3:00 pm OLOT Set-Up Campus Center Main
Tue 03/26/2013 7:00 pm 12th Grade ParentNet Library Main
Wed 03/27/2013 6:30 pm Board of Trustees Meeting Campus Center Board Room
Fri 03/29/2013 11:20 am Faculty/Staff Pasta or Salad Bar Lunch Campus Center Alumni Room
Thu 04/18/2013 8:15 am PFSA Discovery Hall
Sat 04/20/2013 12:00 pm New Family Luncheon Campus Center Main

Campus Center Kitchen
Campus Center Board Room
The Overlake School
Campus Center Alumni Room

Tue 04/23/2013 6:30 pm Board of Trustees Meeting Campus Center Board Room
Fri 04/26/2013 11:15 am Pakistani Lunch Campus Center Kitchen

Campus Center Main
Sat 04/27/2013 9:30 am 9th & 10th Grade College Day Program Discovery Hall
Tue 04/30/2013 9:05 am Alumni Breakfast for Seniors TLC Student Center
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Tue 05/07/2013 7:00 pm MS Information Night Library Main

Fulton PAC-Choir Room 
Discovery Hall
Campus Center Main

Fri 05/10/2013 11:20 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation End of Year Lunch Campus Center Board Room
Wed 05/15/2013 2:45 pm Upper School Student Ambassador Reception TLC Student Center
Thu 05/16/2013 7:30 am Bike to School Day Campus Center Main
Thu 05/16/2013 3:30 pm Incoming Fifth Grade Social Gym Main Court
Sat 05/18/2013 3:15 pm Play Cast Party TLC Student Center
Tue 05/21/2013 1:30 pm Volunteer Tea Library Main
Wed 05/22/2013 6:30 pm Board of Trustees Meeting Campus Center Board Room
Thu 05/23/2013 8:15 am PFSA Discovery Hall
Wed 05/29/2013 8:00 am Parent Ambassador Appreciation Breakfast Heads Residence

Campus Center Board Room
Wed 05/29/2013 3:15 pm Upper School and Middle School Student Ambassador

Reception
Campus Center Main

Thu 05/30/2013 9:00 am Eastside Independent School meeting Campus Center Board Room
Fri 05/31/2013 4:00 pm 3rd Annual Alumni Summer Tipoff Game Gym Main Court
Wed 06/05/2013 8:15 am Cookbook Meeting Campus Center Alumni Room
Wed 06/05/2013 6:30 pm Board of Trustee Meeting Campus Center Board Room
Thu 06/06/2013 8:30 pm 8th Grade Reception Campus Center Main
Fri 06/07/2013 11:30 am Closing Ceremony Gym Main Court


